
ACADEMY
GOLF LESSONS

1 person
2 people
3 people

INTENSIVE COURSES
Golf Introduction

(min. 2 people)

Family Class
9 Holes with Pro

Golf Development
Handicap Certi�cate

Elite Golf

SERVICES
Golf Fitness Session

Trackman Service

PRACTISE AREA
Driving Package

DRIVING RANGE
Driving (34 balls)

Balls Pyramid (55 units)

UNLIMITED BALLS
0-15 people (1 hour)
+15 people (30 min)

IMPROVE YOUR GOLF
min. 4 people

60 min
  60€
  77€
  99€

  75€ per person

120€
175€
250€
490€
650€
(10 hours | 4 days)

  30€
  60€

  20€

    2€
    6€

15€ per person

10€ per person

100 € per person (1 hour | 5 days)

golf academy

PRICE LIST

 Pro Shop: +34 928 943 004 · salobregolfresort.com



 Pro Shop: +34 928 943 004 · salobregolfresort.com

Golf
1ST MAY-30TH SEPT

65 €
39 €
36 € 

18 holes
Twilight (from 3:30 pm)

Sunrise (7:30 to 8:30) both courses

THE OLD COURSE

THE NEW COURSE

THE NEW & OLD COURSE

BONUS

Greenfee with Golf Car and
Golf Clubs NEW COURSE

Greenfee with Golf Car and
Golf Clubs OLD COURSE

55 €

75 €

52 €
31 €

18 holes
Twilight (from 3:30 pm)

Public package 2 Greenfees
Public package 4 Greenfees
Hotel package 2 Greenfees
Hotel package 4 Greenfees

94 €
176 €
75 €

140 €

4 Greenfees
6 Greenfees

12 Greenfees

221 €
312 €
585 €

Golf car
Club rental 1 day
Club rental 2 days
Club rental 4 days
Club rental 6 days

18 €
40 €
60 €

112 €
156 €


